2023 Kwik Fit British Touring Car Championship
QUALIFYING PART 2 - ROUND 4 - CLASSIFICATION

BRITISH TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP

POS NO CL PIC DRIVER/TEAM CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
1 27 L et (GBR) Ford Focus ST 54297 10 10 80.08
2 4w 2 SoNn W RKINGTON (GBR) BMW 330 M Sport 54568 5 10 0271 0271 79.69
3 24w 3 P ) B Motorsprt BMW 3306 M Sport 54574 10 10 0277 0006 79.68
4 116 ™M 4 ﬁ@'&'&iﬁ;ﬂ?c’“ (GBR) Ford Focus ST 54.638 6 11 0.341 0.064 79.58
5 6 M 5 %Q{E)YTE GLg(():oHREEné(SE R) Toyota Corolla GR Sport 54.709 3 8 0.412 0.071 79.48
6 19 | Ly O o (GBR) Cupra Leon 54802 3 9 0505 0093 79.35
7 1w 6 o ) i EXCELRS Hyundai 30N 54964 9 9 0667 0162 79.11
8 66 | 2 3?5&&3%@%2,?9Racing Honda Civic Type R 54.985 3 9 0.688 0.021 79.08
9 123 | 3 Rbooio Drmstoth Wit s Cupra Leon 55056 8 9 0759 0071 78.98
10 14 M e S A Hyundai 30N 55.328 4 7 1031 0272 78.59

Published 17:03 on 06.05.2023

Weather / Track : Rain / Wet
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Ra077)ir ctor : lan Watson Stewards :
/A

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

GOODFYEAR

Brands Hatch Indy: 1.2079 miles
Date: 06/05/2023 Start: 16:33 Finish: 16:43

Timekeeper : Craig Smith
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